










































T
h

e
 c

ir
c
u

it
 p

ro
te

c
to

rs
 w

ill
 a

u
to

m
a

ti
c
a

lly
 s

w
it

c
h

 O
F
F
 

if
 t

h
e

 in
d

iv
id

u
a

l c
ir

c
u

it
 is

 o
ve

rl
o

a
d

e
d

 o
r 

th
e

 

a
p

p
lia

n
c
e

 p
lu

g
g

e
d

 in
to

 t
h

e
 c

ir
c
u

it
 is

 f
a

u
lt

y.
 I
f 

th
e

 

c
ir

c
u

it
 p

ro
te

c
to

r 
is

 s
w

it
c
h

e
d

 O
F
F
 a

u
to

m
a

ti
c
a

lly
, 

c
h

e
c
k 

th
a

t 
th

e
 a

p
p

lia
n

c
e

 is
 w

o
rk

in
g

 p
ro

p
e

rl
y 

a
n

d
 

th
a

t 
it

 d
o

e
s
 n

o
t 

e
xc

e
e

d
 t

h
e

 r
a

te
d

 lo
a

d
 c

a
p

a
c
it

y 
o

f 

th
e

 c
ir

c
u

it
 b

e
fo

re
 r

e
s
e

tt
in

g
 t

h
e

 c
ir

c
u

it
 p

ro
te

c
to

r

b
y 

p
re

s
s
in

g
 t

h
e

 r
e

s
e

t 
b

u
tt

o
n

s
.

1
.C

ir
c

u
it

 P
ro

te
c

to
r



AC  120V





15Customer Support:1-866-409-4581

1. Put the two rubber sleeves(3) on the marked

    locations on the generator frame.

2. Mount the holding plates(4), skyhook assemble (2)

     on the frame with the four bolts M8x20(5) and

     tighten.

1-Generator, 2-Skyhook assemble(1), 3-Rubber Sleeve(2).

   4-Holding plate(2), 5-Bolt M8x20(4)

Note: The Sky Hook is limited to the weight of the generator 

            (293 pounds) any added weight will cause damage and 

            void warranty and liability.

Sky Hook Installation

Wheel & Handle Kit Installation

23

12
15

13

14

7

6
11

7

7

6
4

10

5

8
9

61

9
8

7

1. Assemble the two wheels(5) on the axle(4), then attach

    them with the two washers (8) and two split pins(9)

2. Mount assembled axle (4) to the frame with axle holder(10), 

    bolt(6)and nut (7). Refer to diagram#1

3. Fit the two stands(11) on the frame with the two bolts(6)

    and nuts(7)

4. Fit the two handles(13) on the connecting block (12) with the

    two bolts(15) and nuts(7), then mount the assembled handle 

    on the frame.

9. Split pin(2)

10.Axle holder(2)

11.Stand(2)

12.Connecting block(2)

1.Diagram-Mounting axle (2. Shorter end 3.Longer end)

4.Wheel axle(1)

5.Wheel(2)

6.Bolt M8X16(6)

7.Nut  M8(8)

8.Washer(2)

13.Handle(2)

14.Handles sleeve(2)

15.Bolt M8X40(2)

7



2
3

1


















































